
 
 

2017 Standing Committees, Ad Hoc and Task Force Assignments* 
 

 
AWARDS 
Clive Ross, Chair 
Rajesh Chandna 
Joe Kenneally 
Phillip Dowell 
Yuh-Yuan Shiau 
 
CONSTITUTION & BYLAWS 
Jack McLister, Chair 
Frans Kroon, Co Chair 
Henry Diversi 
Jackie Robinson 
Peter Korch 
Elaine Wagner 
Hermogenes Villareal 
David Thomson 
Jack Hinterman, Liaison 
 
FINANCE 
Richard Smith, Chair 
Antonio Bello 
Arthur Stuart Loos 
Hermogenes Villareal 
Ho Youl Chang 
Anil Kohli 
 
HISTORY 
Koji Hashimoto, Chair 
Antonio Bello, Vice Chair 
Cedric Haddad 
Paul Stubbs 
Henry Diversi 
D.N. Kapoor 
Doris Bromley, Liaison 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*President Rajesh Chandna....Ex 
Officio Member of All Committees 
 
 

MEMBERSHIP 
Pankaj Patel, Chair 
Ho Youl Chang,  Vice Chair 
Cedric Haddad 
Elaine Wagner 
Phillip Dowell 
Peter Korch 
Alvaro Gadola Bergara 
Bettie McKaig, Liaison 
 
NOMINATIONS 
Phillip Dowell, Chair 
Rajesh Chandna 
Clive Ross 
Bettie McKaig 
Frans Kroon 
 
PROJECTS 
Donna Brode, Chair 
Curtis Johnson, Vice Chair 
William Cheung 
Arthur Stuart Loos 
Jim Conrardy 
Xuedong Zhou 
Hermogenes Villareal 
Christine Benoit, Liaison 
Chelsea White, Liaison 
 
COMMUNICATIONS 
Keith Suchy, Chair 
Jackie Robinson, Vice Chair 
Paul Stubbs 
D.N. Kapoor 
K.C. How 
Arthur Stuart Loos 
Akira Senda 
Julio Rodriquez 
Dov Sydney, Liaison 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RUSSIA TASK FORCE 
Kate Fabrikant, Chair 
Aris Petros Tripodakis, Vice Chair 
Frans Kroon 
Kai Woh Loh 
Argirios Pissiotis 
Phillip Dowell 
Jack Hinterman, Liaison 
 
 
TASK FORCE ON NON-DUES 
REVENUE 
Argirios Pissiotis, Chair 
KC How, Vice Chair 
Mauro Labanca 
Koji Hashimoto 
Curtis Johnson 
Mahesh Verma 
Jackie Robinson 
Phillip Dowell 
Keith Suchy 
Richard Smith, Liaison 
 
100TH Year Anniversary Committee 
Bettie McKaig, Chair 
Akira Senda, Vice Chair 
Anil Kohli 
Cedric Haddad 
Yuh-Yuan Shiau 
Alvaro Gadola Bergara 
Julio Rodriquez 
 
 


